ADDENDUM NO. 2

Date: 06/27/2023

Issued by: Sacramento City Unified School District
or otherwise modifies

them. All other conditions and any previous addenda shall remain unchanged.

Part A — Bidding and Contract Requirements

AD 2.1 Refer to 01 50 00 1.02 D1 - Temporary Facilities:
Question: Will the successful contractor need to provide sanitary facilities?

Answer: No, they will have access (keys) to school bathrooms.

AD 2.2 Refer to 01 50 00 1.07 Al - Job Signs:

Question: Will the successful contractor need to provide and maintain a Project
Identification sign?

Answer: No, successful contractor is  not required to provide a Project Identification sign.

AD 2.3 Refer to 00 21 13 16 a — Notice to Bidders:
Question:
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